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Vanta™ handheld XRF analyzers are rugged and built for analytically demanding applications in the harshest environments.

Vanta analyzers are IP 65™ rated for protection against dust and water, are drop tested, and built to withstand a temperature
range of -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F).**

Vanta analyzers provide fast, accurate elemental analysis. Each device features Olympus’ new Axon™ technology, a revolution
iNn XRF signal processing that provides accurate, repeatable results for greater productivity and a fast return on investment.

Vanta analyzers feature an intuitive interface and application-specific software so new users can work with the device with
minimal training. Data is easily exported via Wi-Fi, Bluetooth®, or USB.



The Vanta Series

No matter the model, each Vanta analyzer is engineered for durability and analytical superiority. Olympus manufactures
Vanta™ analyzers to suit a variety of applications depending on your needs.

M Series C Series

Our most powerful Vanta analyzers feature exceptional The C Series combine value with superior speed, limits
perforrmance to handle the most demanding applications. of detection (LODs), and elemental range. Each C Series
Each M Series analyzer comes equipped a large-area silicon analyzer is equipped with a silicon drift detector and your
drift detector, your choice of either a rhodium (Rh) or a choice of an Rh or VW anode 40 KV X-ray tube, or a silver
tungsten (VW) anode, and a 50 kKV X-ray tube. (Ag) anode at 50 KV X-ray tube.

VANTA Specifications

Dimensions (VW < H < D) .3 cm < 28,9 cm =< 24.2 cm (.25 in. < 11.4 in. < 9.5 in.)
Weight 1.70 kg (B.75 kb) with battery, 1.48 kg (3.25 Ib) without battery
Excitation Source A4-Watt X-ray tube with application optimized anode material (rhodium (Rh), silver (Ag), or tungsten (VV))

M Series (Rh & VW) and C Series (Ag): 8—50 kVv
C Series (Rh & W): 8—40 kV

Primary Beam Filtration S-position auto selected filter per beam per mode
Detector M Series: Large area Silicon Drift Detector
C Series: Silicon Drift Detector
Powver Removable 14.4 V Li-lon battery or
18 V power transformer 100-240 VAC, 50—60 Hz=z, 70 VW max
Display 800 < 480 (WVGA) LCD with capacitive touch-screen supporting gesture control
O perating Environment Temperature: -10 °C to 50 °C (continuous duty cycle with optional fan)
Humidity: 1026 to 9026 relative humidity non-condensing
Drop Test Military Standard 810-G 4-foot (1.8 M) drop test
IP Rating M Series IP 64: dust tight and protected against water splashing from all directions
C Series IP 65: dust tight and protected against water jets from all directions
Pressure Correction Built-imn barometer for automatic altitude and air density correction
GPS Embedded GPS / GLONASS receiver
O perating System Linmnux
Data Storage 4 GB embedded storage, micro SD slot for expandable storage
uUusB (2) UsB 2.0 type A host ports for accessories such as Wi-Fi, Bluetocooth®, and USB flash drives.
(1) UsB 2.0 type mini-B port for comnection to computer.
WViFi Supports 802.11 b/g/Nn (2.4 GHZ=) via optional USB adapter
Bluetooth Supports Bluetooth and Bluetocooth Low-Energy via optional USB adapter
Aiming Camera Full VGA CNMOS camera
Panoramic Camera 5-megapixel CNMOS camera with autofocus lens

OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS AMERICAS

is certified to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, and OHSAS 18001.
M Series analyzers are |IP 64 rated
** With optional fan. The fan assembly is IP 54 rated. Operates continuously at 33 °C without the fan.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.

All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any

- use of such Mmarks by Olympus Corporation is under license.
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Applications

Consumer Product Compliance

With Vanta™ analyzers, manufacturers and recyclers can
screen for Pb, Cd, As, Hg, Cr, and Br, along with other toxic
metals in consumer products for compliance with RoHS
requirements including:

e Toys, jewelry, trinkets, crayons, chalk, plastics, lunch boxes,
and backpacks

e Apparel and accessories: clothing, zippers, buttons, applique,
rhinestones, trim, bags, and wallets

e Sporting goods, swing sets, picnic tables, decks, and fences

e Decorative food ware, colored ceramics, and silver-plated
hollowware

e Candy wrappings, baby food, supplements, and foodstuff

e Drapery, furnishings, and rugs

e Cars, car seats, leather, fiber, trim, knobs, wheels, and mats
e |eadin a water tap or pipeline

* Heavy metals in cosmetics

Recycled Products and Consumer
Electronics

Vanta analyzers can be configured to provide pass/fail
results for a variety of recycled products and consumer
electronics including:

* RoHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive)
Compliance—Pb, Hg, Cr, Br, and Cd

e | ead-free compliance in boards, cables, connectors, PCBs,
metal components, and solders

e Packaging material

e Batteries, paint, fertilizers, plastics, and metal coatings

e Cars, car seats, leather, fiber, trim, knobs, wheels, and mats
e Wood, paper, and cardboard

e Halogen free

Compliance with Global Hazardous
Substance Regulations and Testing
Methods

Vanta analyzers are accepted as a screening tool when
testing for compliance with the following global hazardous
substance regulations and testing methods:

e EU RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU)
e China RoHS Directive (ACPEIP)
e Japan RoHS

e Korean RoHS Directive

e USA CPSIA (HR4040)

e USA Halogen Free Directive

e California Preposition 65

e USA CPSC-CH-E1002-08 SOP
e |EC 62321




Fast, Reliable Results when
Safety is Paramount
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Rugged

Working conditions can be tough on electronic devices,
often causing breakdowns that cost time and money. Vanta
analyzers are durable for increased uptime and a lower cost
of ownership. Vanta analyzers are IP65* rated to withstand
rain, dirt, and dust and are drop tested to U.S. Department
of Defense standards (MIL-STD-810G) to help prevent
breakages and costly repairs. The detector shutter on silicon
drift detector models helps prevent punctures so you can
analyze rough surfaces with confidence.

Able to withstand a temperature range of -10 °C to 50 °C
(14 °F to 122 °F), Vanta analyzers help you get 100%
testing time, even in hot environments.™ Their ruggedness
and durability make Vanta analyzers resistant to damage
for maximum productivity and uptime with minimal cost of
ownership.

Revolutionary

Every circuit, contour, and interface of Vanta handhelds

is engineered to be the best of its kind. Vanta analyzers
incorporate Olympus’ Axon™ technology, a breakthrough in
XRF signal processing that delivers accurate and repeatable
test data and enables inspectors to get pass/fail screening
results in seconds. Axon™ technology uses ultra-low-noise
electronics that facilitate higher X-ray counts per second and
faster results.

Coupled with a new quad-core processor, Axon technology
makes Vanta analyzers remarkably responsive, pushing the
limits of performance so you get the best results in the least
amount of time. Axon technology provides test-to-test and
instrument-to-instrument repeatability. Whether it’s your first
test on your first analyzer or your thousandth test with your
hundredth analyzer, the Vanta handheld XRF gives you the
same result every time.

Productive

Vanta analyzers include innovative software features that
enable users to utilize results immediately and perform real-
time reporting. Test times take as little as 1 to 2 seconds
with even greater accuracy and precision. The user interface
is intuitive and customizable so that operators can begin
using the device with minimal training. Vanta analyzers
maximize user throughput and make workflow management
and data archiving easy.

e A new, intuitive interface enables the user to quickly navigate
the device’s settings and software functions.

e The Ul can be configured based on a customer’s specific needs.
Users can customize which software features and functions are
displayed on the main screen.

e Data are easily exported via a USB flash drive, wireless LAN
(Wi-Fi), or Bluetooth®. Vanta analyzers are designed to enable
powerful cloud applications.

e \anta analyzers feature a clear, bright LCD touch screen that is
readable in any light.

e Unique username and password login for each user.

e Ergonomic buttons and an industrial-grade, push-button
joystick enable users to easily navigate the system with gloved
hands.
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The Vanta Series

No matter the model, the rugged, fast, and reliable VVanta™ analyzer features Olympus’ Axon™ technology and is rated to pass
a d4-foot drop test. C Series models are IP65 rated and M Series models are IP64 rated.

M Series C Series

Our most powerful Vanta analyzers feature exceptional The C Series combine value with superior speed, limits
performance to handle the most demanding applications. of detection (LODs), and elemental range. Each C Series
Each M Series analyzer comes equipped with a large-area analyzer is equipped with a silicon drift detector and a
silicon drift detector, either a tungsten (VW) or rhodium (Rh) Rhodium (Rh) or Tungsten (VW) anode 40 KV X-ray tube, or a
anode, and a 50 kV X-ray tube. silver (Ag) anode 50 kV X-ray tube.

Olympus

Olympus is a leader in XRF technology with a reputation for quality and accuracy. VWe are committed to providing the best
technical support and after-sales service for our products, applications, training, and technologies through our global network
of sales and customer service teams.
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(@) +982165565901
+982144584619
™ +989034119385

@Tehran, Tehransar

OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS AMERICAS CORP.
is certified to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, and OHSAS 18001.

*M Series analyzers are IP 64 rated
** With optional fan. The fan assembly is IP56 rated. Operates continuously at 33 °C without the fan.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
Vanta and Axon are trademarks of Olympus Corporation. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos
are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Olympus
Corporation is under license.

www. olympus-ims.com Copyright © 2017 by Olympus.
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PHOTON ENERGIES, IN ELECTRON VOLTS, OF PRINCIPAL K- AND L-SHELL EMISSION LINES

Element

Actinium
Aluminum
Antimony
Argon
Arsenic
Astatine
Barium
Beryllium
Bismuth
Boron
Bromine
Cadmium
Calcium
Carbon
Cerium
Cesium
Chlorine
Chromium
Cobalt
Copper
Dysprosium
Erbium
Europium
Fluorine
Francium
Gadolinium
Gallium
Germanium
Gold
Hafnium
Holmium
Indium
lodine
Iridium

Iron
Krypton
Lanthanum
Lead
Lithium
Lutetium
Magnesium
Manganese
Mercury
Molybdenum
Neodymium

Olympus Corporation of the Americas | 48 Woerd Avenue | Waltham, MA 02453 | Tel: 1-781-419-3900 | Fax: 1-781-419-3980 | www.olympus-ims.com

Symbol

Ac
Al
Sb
Ar
As
At
Ba
Be
Bi
B
Br
Cd
Ca
C
Ce
Cs
Cl
Cr
Co
Cu
Dy
Er
Eu
F
Fr
Gd
Ga
Ge
Au
Hf
Ho
In
|
Ir
Fe
Kr
La
Pb
Li
Lu
Mg
Mn
Hg
Mo
Nd

Atomic #

89
13
51
18
33
85
56
4
83
5
35
48
20
6
58
55
17
24
27
29
66
68
63
9
87
64
31
32
79
72
67
49
53
77
26
36
57
82
3
71
12
25
80
42
60

Koﬂ

90.88
1.49
26.36
2.96
10.54
81.52
32.19
0.11
77.11
0.18
11.92
23.17
3.69
0.28
34.72
30.97
2.62
5.41
6.93
8.05
46
49.13
41.54
0.68
86.1
43
9.25
9.89
68.8
DENGS
47.55
24.21
28.61
64.9
6.4
12.65
33.44
74.97
0.05
54.07
1.25
oo
70.82
17.48
37.36

Kg1

102.85
1.56
29.73
3.19
11.73
92.3
36.38
0
87.34
0
13.29
26.1
4.01
0
39.26
34.99
2.82
5.95
7.65
8.91
52.12
55.68
47.04
0
97.47
48.7
10.26
10.98
77.98
63.23
53.88
27.28
32.29
73.56
7.06
14.11
37.8
84.94
0
61.28
1.3
6.49
80.25
19.61
42.27

1.28
11.43
4.47
0
10.84
0
1.48
3.13
0.34
0
4.84
4.29
0
0.57
0.78
0.93
6.5
6.95
5.85
0
12.03
6.06
1.1
1.19
9.71
7.9
6.72
3.29
3.94
9.18
0.71
1.59
4.65
10.55
0
7.66
0
0.64
9.99
2.29
5.23

L

15.71
0
3.84
0
1.32
13.88
4.83
0
13.02
0
1.53
3.32
0.34
0
5.26
4.62
0
0.58
0.79
0.95
7.25
7.81
6.46
0
14.77
6.71
1.12
1.22
11.44
9.02
7.53
3.49
4.22
10.71
0.72
1.64
5.04
12.61
0
8.71
0
0.65
11.82
2.39
5.72

Element

Neon
Nickel
Niobium
Nitrogen
Osmium
Oxygen
Palladium
Phosphorus
Platinum
Polonium
Potassium
Praseodymium
Promethium
Protactinium
Radium
Radon
Rhenium
Rhodium
Rubidium
Ruthenium
Samarium
Scandium
Selenium
Silicon
Silver
Sodium
Strontium
Sulfur
Tantalum
Technetium
Tellurium
Terbium
Thallium
Thorium
Thulium

Tin
Titanium
Tungsten
Uranium
Vanadium
Xenon
Ytterbium
Yttrium
Zinc
Zirconium

Symbol

Ne
Ni
Nb
N
Os
0]
Pd
P
Pt
Po
K
Pr
Pm
Pa
Ra
Rn
Re
Rh
Rb
Ru
Sm
Sc
Se
Si
Ag
Na
Sr
S
Ta
Tc
Te
Tb
TI
Th
Tm
Sn
Ti
w
U
Vv
Xe
Yb
Y
Zn
Zr

Atomic #

10
28
41
7
76
8
46
15
78
84
19
59
61
91
88
86
75
45
37
44
62
21
34
14
47
11
38
16
73
43
52
65
81
90
69
50
22
74
92
23
54
70
39
30
40

Koﬂ

0.85
7.48
16.62
0.39
63
s 2
21.18
2.01
66.83
79.29
3.31
36.03
38.72
95.87
88.47
83.78
61.14
20.22
13.4
19.28
40.12
4.09
11.22
1.74
22.16
1.04
14.17
2.31
57.53
18.37
27.47
44.48
72.87
93.35
50.74
S
4.51
59.32
98.44
4.95
29.78
52.39
14.96
8.64
15.78

K1

0
8.26
18.62
0
71.41
0
23.82
2.14
75.75
89.8
3.59
40.75
43.83
108.43
100.13
94.87
69.31
22.72
14.96
21.66
45.41
4.46
12.5
1.84
24.94
1.07
15.84
2.46
65.22
20.62
31
50.38
82.58
105.61
57.52
28.49
4.93
67.24
111.3
5.43
33.62
59.37
16.74
L
17.67

Loﬂ

0
0.85
217

0
8.91

0
2.84

0
9.44

11.13

0
5.03
5.43

13.29
12.34
11.73
8.65
2.7
1.69
2.56
5.64
0.4
1.38

0
2.98

0
1.81

0
8.15
2.42
3.77
6.27

10.27

12.97
7.18
3.44
0.45

8.4

13.61
0.51
4.11
7.42
1.92
1.01
2.04

8.4

1.03
2.12



