

VANTA Specifications

VANTA Rugged. Revolutionary. Productive.



Vanta[™] handheld XRF analyzers are rugged and built for analytically demanding applications in the harshest environments. Vanta analyzers are IP 65* rated for protection against dust and water, are drop tested, and built to withstand a temperature range of -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F).**

Vanta analyzers provide fast, accurate elemental analysis. Each device features Olympus' new Axon™ technology, a revolution in XRF signal processing that provides accurate, repeatable results for greater productivity and a fast return on investment. Vanta analyzers feature an intuitive interface and application-specific software so new users can work with the device with minimal training. Data is easily exported via Wi-Fi, Bluetooth®, or USB.

The Vanta Series

No matter the model, each Vanta analyzer is engineered for durability and analytical superiority. Olympus manufactures $Vanta^{TM}$ analyzers to suit a variety of applications depending on your needs.

M Series

Our most powerful Vanta analyzers feature exceptional performance to handle the most demanding applications. Each M Series analyzer comes equipped a large-area silicon drift detector, your choice of either a rhodium (Rh) or a tungsten (W) anode, and a 50 kV X-ray tube.

C Series

The C Series combine value with superior speed, limits of detection (LODs), and elemental range. Each C Series analyzer is equipped with a silicon drift detector and your choice of an Rh or W anode 40 kV X-ray tube, or a silver (Ag) anode at 50 kV X-ray tube.

VANTA Specifications

Dimensions (W × H × D)	8.3 cm × 28.9 cm × 24.2 cm (3.25 in. × 11.4 in. × 9.5 in.)
Weight	1.70 kg (3.75 kb) with battery, 1.48 kg (3.25 lb) without battery
Excitation Source	4-Watt X-ray tube with application optimized anode material (rhodium (Rh), silver (Ag), or tungsten (W)) M Series (Rh & W) and C Series (Ag): 8–50 kV C Series (Rh & W): 8–40 kV
Primary Beam Filtration	8-position auto selected filter per beam per mode
Detector	M Series: Large area Silicon Drift Detector C Series: Silicon Drift Detector
Power	Removable 14.4 V Li-lon battery or 18 V power transformer 100-240 VAC, 50-60 Hz, 70 W max
Display	800 × 480 (WVGA) LCD with capacitive touch-screen supporting gesture control
Operating Environment	Temperature: -10 °C to 50 °C (continuous duty cycle with optional fan) Humidity: 10% to 90% relative humidity non-condensing
Drop Test	Military Standard 810-G 4-foot (1.3 M) drop test
IP Rating	M Series IP 64: dust tight and protected against water splashing from all directions C Series IP 65: dust tight and protected against water jets from all directions
Pressure Correction	Built-in barometer for automatic altitude and air density correction
GPS	Embedded GPS / GLONASS receiver
Operating System	Linux
Data Storage	4 GB embedded storage, micro SD slot for expandable storage
USB	(2) USB 2.0 type A host ports for accessories such as Wi-Fi, Bluetooth®, and USB flash drives. (1) USB 2.0 type mini-B port for connection to computer.
WiFi	Supports 802.11 b/g/n (2.4 GHz) via optional USB adapter
Bluetooth	Supports Bluetooth and Bluetooth Low-Energy via optional USB adapter
Aiming Camera	Full VGA CMOS camera
Panoramic Camera	5-megapixel CMOS camera with autofocus lens

OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS AMERICAS is certified to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, and OHSAS 18001.

*M Series analyzers are IP 64 rated

** With optional fan. The fan assembly is IP 54 rated. Operates continuously at 33 °C without the fan.

--- With optional fan. The fan assembly is IP 54 rated. Operates continuously at 33 °C without the fan. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Olympus Corporation is under license.
Copyright © 2016 by Olympus.

www.olympus-ims.com





FSC www.fsc.org
MIX
Paper from responsible sources
FSC® C018505



Vanta for Regulatory and Safety Screening

VANTA

Rugged. Revolutionary. Productive.



Applications

Consumer Product Compliance

With Vanta™ analyzers, manufacturers and recyclers can screen for Pb, Cd, As, Hg, Cr, and Br, along with other toxic metals in consumer products for compliance with RoHS requirements including:

- Toys, jewelry, trinkets, crayons, chalk, plastics, lunch boxes, and backpacks
- Apparel and accessories: clothing, zippers, buttons, applique, rhinestones, trim, bags, and wallets
- Sporting goods, swing sets, picnic tables, decks, and fences
- Decorative food ware, colored ceramics, and silver-plated hollowware
- Candy wrappings, baby food, supplements, and foodstuff
- Drapery, furnishings, and rugs
- Cars, car seats, leather, fiber, trim, knobs, wheels, and mats
- Lead in a water tap or pipeline
- Heavy metals in cosmetics

Recycled Products and Consumer Electronics

Vanta analyzers can be configured to provide pass/fail results for a variety of recycled products and consumer electronics including:

- RoHS (Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive) Compliance—Pb, Hg, Cr, Br, and Cd
- Lead-free compliance in boards, cables, connectors, PCBs, metal components, and solders
- Packaging material
- Batteries, paint, fertilizers, plastics, and metal coatings
- Cars, car seats, leather, fiber, trim, knobs, wheels, and mats
- Wood, paper, and cardboard
- Halogen free

Compliance with Global Hazardous Substance Regulations and Testing Methods

Vanta analyzers are accepted as a screening tool when testing for compliance with the following global hazardous substance regulations and testing methods:

- EU RoHS Directive (2011/65/EU)
- China RoHS Directive (ACPEIP)
- Japan RoHS
- Korean RoHS Directive
- USA CPSIA (HR4040)
- USA Halogen Free Directive
- California Preposition 65
- USA CPSC-CH-E1002-08 SOP
- IEC 62321



4

Fast, Reliable Results when Safety is Paramount



Rugged

Working conditions can be tough on electronic devices, often causing breakdowns that cost time and money. Vanta analyzers are durable for increased uptime and a lower cost of ownership. Vanta analyzers are IP65* rated to withstand rain, dirt, and dust and are drop tested to U.S. Department of Defense standards (MIL-STD-810G) to help prevent breakages and costly repairs. The detector shutter on silicon drift detector models helps prevent punctures so you can analyze rough surfaces with confidence.

Able to withstand a temperature range of -10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F), Vanta analyzers help you get 100% testing time, even in hot environments.** Their ruggedness and durability make Vanta analyzers resistant to damage for maximum productivity and uptime with minimal cost of ownership.



Productive

Vanta analyzers include innovative software features that enable users to utilize results immediately and perform real-time reporting. Test times take as little as 1 to 2 seconds with even greater accuracy and precision. The user interface is intuitive and customizable so that operators can begin using the device with minimal training. Vanta analyzers maximize user throughput and make workflow management and data archiving easy.

- A new, intuitive interface enables the user to quickly navigate the device's settings and software functions.
- The UI can be configured based on a customer's specific needs.
 Users can customize which software features and functions are displayed on the main screen.
- Data are easily exported via a USB flash drive, wireless LAN (Wi-Fi), or Bluetooth®. Vanta analyzers are designed to enable powerful cloud applications.
- Vanta analyzers feature a clear, bright LCD touch screen that is readable in any light.
- Unique username and password login for each user.
- Ergonomic buttons and an industrial-grade, push-button joystick enable users to easily navigate the system with gloved hands



Revolutionary

Every circuit, contour, and interface of Vanta handhelds is engineered to be the best of its kind. Vanta analyzers incorporate Olympus' Axon™ technology, a breakthrough in XRF signal processing that delivers accurate and repeatable test data and enables inspectors to get pass/fail screening results in seconds. Axon™ technology uses ultra-low-noise electronics that facilitate higher X-ray counts per second and faster results.

Coupled with a new quad-core processor, Axon technology makes Vanta analyzers remarkably responsive, pushing the limits of performance so you get the best results in the least amount of time. Axon technology provides test-to-test and instrument-to-instrument repeatability. Whether it's your first test on your first analyzer or your thousandth test with your hundredth analyzer, the Vanta handheld XRF gives you the same result every time.

پتروفرهان گستر جنوب DIGINDT.IR FGJ-NDT.IR

The Vanta Series

No matter the model, the rugged, fast, and reliable Vanta[™] analyzer features Olympus' Axon[™] technology and is rated to pass a 4-foot drop test. C Series models are IP65 rated and M Series models are IP64 rated.









M Series

Our most powerful Vanta analyzers feature exceptional performance to handle the most demanding applications. Each M Series analyzer comes equipped with a large-area silicon drift detector, either a tungsten (W) or rhodium (Rh) anode, and a 50 kV X-ray tube.

C Series

The C Series combine value with superior speed, limits of detection (LODs), and elemental range. Each C Series analyzer is equipped with a silicon drift detector and a Rhodium (Rh) or Tungsten (W) anode 40 kV X-ray tube, or a silver (Ag) anode 50 kV X-ray tube.

Olympus

Olympus is a leader in XRF technology with a reputation for quality and accuracy. We are committed to providing the best technical support and after-sales service for our products, applications, training, and technologies through our global network of sales and customer service teams.

- +982165565901
- +982144584619
- +989034119385
- **Q** Tehran, Tehransar

پتروفرهان گستر جنوب **DIGINDT.IR**

FGJ-NDT.IR

OLYMPUS SCIENTIFIC SOLUTIONS AMERICAS CORP.

is certified to ISO 9001, ISO 14001, and OHSAS 18001.

M Series analyzers are IP 64 rated

**With optional fan. The fan assembly is IP56 rated. Operates continuously at 33 °C without the fan.

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All brands are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and third party entities.
Vanta and Axon are trademarks of Olympus Corporation. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Olympus Corporation is under license. Copyright © 2017 by Olympus

www.olympus-ims.com



OLYMPUS CORPORATION OF THE AMERICAS 48 Woerd Avenue, Waltham, MA 02453, USA, Tel.: (1) 781-419-3900 110 Magellan Circle, Webster TX, 77598, USA, Tel.: (1) 281-922-9300

PHOTON ENERGIES, IN ELECTRON VOLTS, OF PRINCIPAL K- AND L-SHELL EMISSION LINES

Element	Symbol	Atomic #	$\mathbf{K}_{lpha 1}$	$\mathbf{K}_{eta 1}$	$L_{\alpha 1}$	$L_{\beta 1}$	Element	Symbol	Atomic #	\mathbf{K}_{lpha_1}	$\mathbf{K}_{\beta 1}$	L_{lpha_1}	$L_{\beta 1}$
Actinium	Ac	89	90.88	102.85	12.65	15.71	Neon	Ne	10	0.85	0	0	0
Aluminum	Al	13	1.49	1.56	0	0	Nickel	Ni	28	7.48	8.26	0.85	0.87
Antimony	Sb	51	26.36	29.73	3.6	3.84	Niobium	Nb	41	16.62	18.62	2.17	2.26
Argon	Ar	18	2.96	3.19	0	0	Nitrogen	N	7	0.39	0	0	0
Arsenic	As	33	10.54	11.73	1.28	1.32	Osmium	0s	76	63	71.41	8.91	10.36
Astatine	At	85	81.52	92.3	11.43	13.88	Oxygen	0	8	0.52	0	0	0
Barium	Ba	56	32.19	36.38	4.47	4.83	Palladium	Pd	46	21.18	23.82	2.84	2.99
Beryllium	Be	4	0.11	0	0	0	Phosphorus	Р	15	2.01	2.14	0	0
Bismuth	Bi	83	77.11	87.34	10.84	13.02	Platinum	Pt	78	66.83	75.75	9.44	11.07
Boron	В	5	0.18	0	0	0	Polonium	Po	84	79.29	89.8	11.13	13.45
Bromine	Br	35	11.92	13.29	1.48	1.53	Potassium	K	19	3.31	3.59	0	0
Cadmium	Cd	48	23.17	26.1	3.13	3.32	Praseodymium	Pr	59	36.03	40.75	5.03	5.49
Calcium	Ca	20	3.69	4.01	0.34	0.34	Promethium	Pm	61	38.72	43.83	5.43	5.96
Carbon	С	6	0.28	0	0	0	Protactinium	Pa	91	95.87	108.43	13.29	16.7
Cerium	Ce	58	34.72	39.26	4.84	5.26	Radium	Ra	88	88.47	100.13	12.34	15.24
Cesium	Cs	55	30.97	34.99	4.29	4.62	Radon	Rn	86	83.78	94.87	11.73	14.32
Chlorine	CI	17	2.62	2.82	0	0	Rhenium	Re	75	61.14	69.31	8.65	10.01
Chromium	Cr	24	5.41	5.95	0.57	0.58	Rhodium	Rh	45	20.22	22.72	2.7	2.83
Cobalt	Co	27	6.93	7.65	0.78	0.79	Rubidium	Rb	37	13.4	14.96	1.69	1.75
Copper	Cu	29	8.05	8.91	0.93	0.95	Ruthenium	Ru	44	19.28	21.66	2.56	2.68
Dysprosium	Dy	66	46	52.12	6.5	7.25	Samarium	Sm	62	40.12	45.41	5.64	6.21
Erbium	Er	68	49.13	55.68	6.95	7.81	Scandium	Sc	21	4.09	4.46	0.4	0.4
Europium	Eu	63	41.54	47.04	5.85	6.46	Selenium	Se	34	11.22	12.5	1.38	1.42
Fluorine	F	9	0.68	0	0	0	Silicon	Si	14	1.74	1.84	0	0
Francium	Fr	87	86.1	97.47	12.03	14.77	Silver	Ag	47	22.16	24.94	2.98	3.15
Gadolinium	Gd	64	43	48.7	6.06	6.71	Sodium	Na	11	1.04	1.07	0	0
Gallium	Ga	31	9.25	10.26	1.1	1.12	Strontium	Sr	38	14.17	15.84	1.81	1.87
Germanium	Ge	32	9.89	10.98	1.19	1.22	Sulfur	S	16	2.31	2.46	0	0
Gold	Au	79	68.8	77.98	9.71	11.44	Tantalum	Ta	73	57.53	65.22	8.15	9.34
Hafnium	Hf	72	55.79	63.23	7.9	9.02	Technetium	Tc	43	18.37	20.62	2.42	2.54
Holmium	Ho	67	47.55	53.88	6.72	7.53	Tellurium	Te	52	27.47	31	3.77	4.03
Indium	In	49	24.21	27.28	3.29	3.49	Terbium	Tb	65	44.48	50.38	6.27	6.98
lodine	I	53	28.61	32.29	3.94	4.22	Thallium	TI	81	72.87	82.58	10.27	12.21
Iridium	lr	77	64.9	73.56	9.18	10.71	Thorium	Th	90	93.35	105.61	12.97	16.2
Iron	Fe	26	6.4	7.06	0.71	0.72	Thulium	Tm	69	50.74	57.52	7.18	8.1
Krypton	Kr	36	12.65	14.11	1.59	1.64	Tin	Sn	50	25.27	28.49	3.44	3.66
Lanthanum	La	57	33.44	37.8	4.65	5.04	Titanium	Ti	22	4.51	4.93	0.45	0.46
Lead	Pb	82	74.97	84.94	10.55	12.61	Tungsten	W	74	59.32	67.24	8.4	9.67
Lithium	Li	3	0.05	0	0	0	Uranium	U	92	98.44	111.3	13.61	17.22
Lutetium	Lu	71	54.07	61.28	7.66	8.71	Vanadium	V	23	4.95	5.43	0.51	0.52
Magnesium	Mg	12	1.25	1.3	0	0	Xenon	Xe	54	29.78	33.62	4.11	4.42
Manganese	Mn	25	5.9	6.49	0.64	0.65	Ytterbium	Yb	70	52.39	59.37	7.42	8.4
Mercury	Hg	80	70.82	80.25	9.99	11.82	Yttrium	Υ	39	14.96	16.74	1.92	2
Molybdenum	Mo	42	17.48	19.61	2.29	2.39	Zinc	Zn	30	8.64	9.57	1.01	1.03
Neodymium	Nd	60	37.36	42.27	5.23	5.72	Zirconium	Zr	40	15.78	17.67	2.04	2.12

Olympus Corporation of the Americas | 48 Woerd Avenue | Waltham, MA 02453 | Tel: 1-781-419-3900 | Fax: 1-781-419-3980 | www.olympus-ims.com